Men's Flight
Gross

1st Place

2nd Place

Net
1st Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
4th Place
5th Place

Senior Flight

Gross
1st Place

Net
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Men's 18-Hole Stroke Play
— D

$130.00
$100.00

$130.00
$87.50
$87.50
$50.00
$40.00

$100.00

$100.00
§75.00
$50.00

Saturday, June 25, 2022
Scoring Summary

Greg Paul
Steve Kaestner

Jim Bergner
Todd Haggard
John Maurer
Kevin Miller
Joe Walton

Steve Pake

Lorne Haakonson
Steve Neely
Dave Ralston

— S

Score

71
74

69
71
71
72
73

Score
73
71

73
74



