Men's 18-Hole Stroke Play

		Saturday, June 25, 2022 Scoring Summary	
Men's Flight	<u>t</u>		Score
<u>Gross</u>			
1st Place	\$130.00	Greg Paul	71
2nd Place	\$100.00	Steve Kaestner	74
<u>Net</u>			
1st Place	\$130.00	Jim Bergner	69
2nd Place	\$87.50	Todd Haggard	71
2nd Place	\$87.50	John Maurer	71
4th Place	\$50.00	Kevin Miller	72
5th Place	\$40.00	Joe Walton	73
Senior Flight			Score
<u>Gross</u>			
1st Place	\$100.00	Steve Pake	73
<u>Net</u>			
1st Place	\$100.00	Lorne Haakonson	71
2nd Place	\$75.00	Steve Neely	73
3rd Place	\$50.00	Dave Ralston	74